
TENDER NOTICE 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE NEDUMKANDAM 

Sealed tender are invited for Purchase of Equipment for Computer 
Engineering Department Lab 

Approximate Cost Rs.144500/- 

The envelopes containing the tender should bear the 
superscription "Tender No.1/25-26 due on 15/06/2025 2 PM and should be 
addressed to the Principal, Government Polytechnic College Nedumkandam. 

Last date for receipt of tenders will be 15/06/2025 2 PM.Late Tenders will 
not be' accepted.The tender will be opened at 	Principal1Government 
Polytechnic College Nedumkandam on 16/06/2025 2 PM in the presence of 
the such tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be present 
at the time.intending may on application to the at 	Principal,Government 
Polytechnic College Nedumkandam,obtain the requisite tender forms on 
which tender should be submitted Application for the tender form should 
be accompanied by a cash remittance for Rs.472(400+GST)+postal charge 
which is the price fixed for a forms/set of forms and which is not 
refundable any circumstances.The tender forms are not trarisferable.Sale of 
tender forms will be closed at 11 A M on 15/06/2025 cheque postage 
stamps etc.,will not be accepted towards the cost of forms,nor will the 
forms be sent per V P P 

Tenders should be accompanied by an EMD of 1% i.e 1500/-of the 
amount by DD drawn in favour of the Principal Government Polytechnic 
College Nedumkandam with an agreement in kerala stamp paper worth 
Rs.220/-. Detailed can be obtained from the Government Polytechnic 
College Nedumkandam office during normal business hour. 

Terms and Condition:- 

Price should be quoted inclusive of all taxes and delivery charges 

Delivery at Government Polytechnic College Nedumkandam 

Payment only after satisfactory supply and installation of the item 

An agreement should submit for 220/ Delivery within Rs.Stamp paper 

S. Delivery within 15 days on receipt of supply order 

6. validity up to 31/0712025 

Signed by 

J 	Arun Thomas 

Uate: 3206•2025 14:42:43 



GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE NEDUMKANDAM 

LIST OF ITEMS TO BE SUPPLIED 

Purchase of EquIpment for Computer Engineering Department Lab 

SI 	No. Item 	Specification Quantity: 

1 Portable 	External 	Hard 	Drive 	1 

TBUSB3.1 2 

2 16GB DDR4 64-Bit PC4-

2666CL19 288-Pin 20 

3 External 	Board with 	10 socket 3 

4 External 	Board with 	5 socket 3 

5 Hand Tool 	Kit 1 

Signed by 
Arun Thomas 
Date: 02-06-2025 14:43:12 

PRINCIPAL 



a 

/ 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE NEDUMKANDAM 

WINDOW NOTICE 

I. Name of Department 

Name of InstitutiOn 

Tender Number 

Address for Communication 

Purpose of Tender 

Price of Tender  

Technical Education 

Government Polytechnic Nedumkandam 

1/25-26 

Principal., Oovt.Polytechnic College 

Nedumkandam P O,Manjapetty 
Pin:685553 	Ph.04868-234082 

Purchase of Equipment for Computer 

Engineering Department Lab 

Original 	 : 400+ (GST 18 %) 

Duplicate 	 : 200 + (GST 18 %) 

Approximate Cost 	 : 144500/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 	: 1500/- 

Last Date of sale of Tender Form: 15/06/2025 11 AM 

Last Date and Time of Receipt of tender: 15/06/2025 2 PM 

Date of opening of Tender: 16/06/2025 2 PM 

Signed by 
Awn Thomas 
Date: 03'O&'2625 11:37:11 



cnjo(0e,oJlnpepru J&bnj 

cru8&eoS 6kdo16)s'm1 	oa' cnso&,srro 

amZ&e08 016)sScn1e cj&,0a 	ems2oo 6mo smiB n)61&flh1tWO1oUr a1eowttm16eJ 

aJoEnflcaig (tJthcb6m6m3cs3 a 	 (ArQncrujad 	 ocrn. 

Item with Specification Quantity Tender Cost 

separate list attached 

GC8eJOCT9 (lxflJiZ 1/25-26 

wmsacZ cø&, Rs.144500/- 

((8°eJ3(rJ (lfløZ&McTI) (uIbcucruom (tW(th1 (flJQ1Wo - 15/06/2025 11 AM 

ncBnejocnf cr1a&aeicrn cumojcmom ø)b01 (TUcWo -15/06/2025 2 PM 

g8eJOmJ' qn&ecm dlflJ(TUo -16/06/2025 2 PM 

a$"ejocrd 	 niö noc3cxuim1moufl 	m.flrpu mitZG)ocS 6h-uo1QsaTh1he 0a3a 

emsoa,6r13o nQ$fl) QuI2JD(1U(O1)1ØZ 6wnwQckJs3nJno6rr3 Q6>aJt& &0T (3BOeiOflUI6Uo 

w6m1ecm(a)eJ .a.-nonmrm1m 	 a8"ejoeoocxm1cn 	aJ12J6,1s1 psaeo 

6ThJt6mo ( 472 	) 13c$1%oacToocmm1nZ6)0 afl2Jcwof) 	&a,u8 Zn=8 QOCW~avt azftion8wi 

(0n aØCTIIOJ CUJ1 	Q1CTh(U)eJ. G(6OeJOIJCn3nURU8 nil nil a GJT1Q)51 	6)aOS&6acTmO). 

ntznejocnr mToajutgj@@ciA 	 acSlao 	ajoiZwoaio nBneJonuWQn afleio 

,(U)rLW8 	 S&eo 6n1aw)oc6(wc8 cGTUQ Jln8crth%pu8 autoeoB @wsmW a&,oa 

6xnSocS6fl3o n)(T1) CIfl2JOCWWITh1UQJO ttB)rlJVbQrS3(OZ 26)flO6T6.fll(b&6)ni19J6)S 1% 

m©cuwocufi (aflmbo lsoo/-ttInJ) (aJlrIöffu13oZ CW(8o6)O(Ô 6)nJ316)Sc8Th)19 ae,00@a 6xnsloeGn3o 

n(TD CffIaJOCnJLmmlØZ 	S&6)o 6mJ)6-mo.(m1cTr n4OU 220/- (DrJZD6)S W3nJQJfllø 63 	63(b 

scnjs10 	b&nwo6Tm81sotZ CtflnJø6UflU8OEiOR U(3( QnJO1QSCfl1& a1a0aW 

6flt51o86fl3o 633n&rUa1OQS1 6ffw6s3nJnThm36r6 

Signed by 

Arun Thomas 

Date: 02-06-2025 13:40:01 



GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE NEDUMKANDAM 

LIST OF ITEMS TO BE SUPPLIED 

Purchase of Equipment for Computer Engineering Department Lab 

SI 	No. Item 	Specification Quantity 

1 Portable 	External 	Hard 	Drive 	1 

TB USB 3.1 2 

2 16GB DDR4 64-Bit PC4-

2666CL19 288-Pin 20 

3 External 	Board 	with 	10 socket 3 

4 External 	Board 	with 	5 socket 3 

5 Hand Tool 	Kit 11 

Signed by 
Arun Thomas 
Date: 02-06-2025 14:43:12 

PRINCIPAL 

?V4 'iL?Y 




